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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Math - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 352 98.0

2 Shea Rozmiarek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 300 94.4

3 Matthew Hayden Argyle HS 3A 10 12 280 92.0

4 Kirsten McDonough Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 272 90.4

5 Jarrod Bennett Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 258 100.0

6 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 240 95.0

7 Shashwat Tripathi Argyle HS 3A 10 10 212 83.0

8 Allison Gant Argyle HS 3A 10 12 188 94.0

9 Courtney Moran Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 182 93.9

10 Rhiannon Mohar Argyle HS 3A 10 11 180 84.0

11 Samantha Rider Argyle HS 3A 10 11 176 80.0

12 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 164 85.3

13 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 160 96.4

14 Colton Hinnrichs Argyle HS 3A 10 12 160 81.0

15 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 3A 10 11 154 96.0

16 Cooper Rodgers Argyle HS 3A 10 11 154 87.0

17 Rhea Shahane Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 154 74.4

18 Mitchell Germann Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 150 89.7

19 Bruce Xie Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 148 96.0

20 Daniel Choi Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 148 79.4
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21 Nick Tindle Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 146 92.6

22 Ricky Pool Argyle HS 3A 10 12 146 72.0

23 Kajal Dayal Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 146

24 Nikki Evans Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 140 88.9

25 Caden Ellis Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 140 83.3

26 Haylee Whitworth Argyle HS 3A 10 12 138 100.0

27 Cynthia Cherng Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 138 92.3

28 Arya Monticino Argyle HS 3A 10 11 138 81.0

29 Joshua Thompson Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 138 74.3

30 Brian Fakhoury Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 136 85.7

31 Keely McCurley Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 134 82.8

31 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 134 82.8

33 Hanna Wisdom Glen Rose HS 3A 7 11 130 95.7

33 Erick Hoch Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 130 95.7

35 Alex Sullivan-Green Bridgeport HS 3A 9 12 130

36 Sarah LLewellyn Argyle HS 3A 10 10 128 82.0

37 Xiqing Lu Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 126 88.0

38 Henri Chung Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 122 91.3

39 Nick Ignacio Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 110 80.0

40 Savannah Smith Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 108 86.36

41 Danner Eudy Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 108

42 Weston Newcomb Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 106 82.6

42 Johnny Pham Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 106 82.6

44 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 12 104

45 Matthew Berckmoes Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 102 85.7
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46 Madison Wempe Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 102 76.0

47 Zach Schermerhorn Argyle HS 3A 10 10 100 94.0

48 Nathan Burroughs Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 100 82.2

49 Travis Koczo Argyle HS 3A 10 10 100 82.0

50 Cameron Egger Needville HS 3A 25 10 100

51 Austin Mager Needville HS 3A 25 11 100

52 Jordan Marsh Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 98 89.5

53 Madison Becka La Grange HS 3A 26 12 98

54 David Janosky Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 96 85.0

55 Malvi Mehta Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 96

56 William Schodek Needville HS 3A 25 11 96

57 Anthony Pechal La Grange HS 3A 26 11 96

58 Yulong He Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 94 38.5

59 Abbie Harville Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 92 88.9

60 Rebecca Dunahoo Gatesville 3A 8 11 92

61 Cowboy Xie Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 90 69.2

62 Paige Harrison Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 88 93.8

63 Will Blake Argyle HS 3A 10 10 88 80.0

63 Kristina Kharel Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 88 80.0

65 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 88 70.8

66 Grace Payne Glen Rose HS 3A 7 11 86 88.2

66 Katheryn Webb Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 86 88.2

68 Jeffrey Harris Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 86 80.9

69 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 86 76.0

70 Nikhil Kalla Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 86 73.3
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71 Audrey Vaughn Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 84 88.2

72 Cindy Liang Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 84

73 Justin Potter Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 82 78.9

74 Max McWhorter Argyle HS 3A 10 9 82 79.0

75 Gerald Cox Gatesville 3A 8 12 82

76 Matthew Sullivan-Green Bridgeport HS 3A 9 10 82

77 Spencer Lin Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 78 82.4

78 Jessica Anderson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 78 71.4

79 Luke Witt La Grange HS 3A 26 10 78

80 Guest, Zana Andrews HS 3A 2 11 76 93.0

81 Caroline Meekins Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 76 92.9

82 Otero, Ray Andrews HS 3A 2 11 76 93.0

83 Abbi Shelton Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 76 92.9

84 Erik van Assendelft Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 76 76.5

85 Zach Ledwik La Grange HS 3A 26 12 76

86 Garrison Mueller La Grange HS 3A 26 12 76

87 Grant Vernon Bridgeport HS 3A 9 12 76

88 Nate Li Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 74 65.2

89 Corinna Lyon Gatesville 3A 8 11 74

90 Brady Dumas Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 72 81.3

91 Kelsey Davis Argyle HS 3A 10 11 72 81.0

92 Steven Greensweight Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 72

93 Allison Moreno Needville HS 3A 25 11 72

94 Espinoza, Daniel Andrews HS 3A 2 11 68 86.0

95 Mallary Daniels Glen Rose HS 3A 7 9 68 83.3
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96 Bryson Carroll Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 68 63.6

97 Matthew Nick Needville HS 3A 25 11 66

98 Colten Cully Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 64 75.0

99 Duc Huynh Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 62 70.6

100 Claire DeSpain Argyle HS 3A 10 10 62 71.0

101 Jon Weishuhn La Grange HS 3A 26 10 62

102 Gage McCook Argyle HS 3A 10 10 60 100.0

103 Jake Borta Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 60 78.6

104 Veronica Baldasso Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 58 90.9

105 Andrew Hooper Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 56 68.8

106 Storee Yzaguirre Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 56

107 Idania Carranza Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 56

108 Emily Kent Gatesville 3A 8 12 52

109 Brandi O'Dell Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 52

110 Gwyneth Moos Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 10 52

111 Joshua Bruhn La Grange HS 3A 26 10 50

112 Avery Behrens La Grange HS 3A 26 11 50

113 Vallejo, Erren Andrews HS 3A 2 12 48 63.0

114 Kendell Wilson Iowa Park HS 3A 5 11 48

115 Wei Lin Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 46 69.2

116 Nathan Eaves Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 46

117 Velasquez, Dakota Andrews HS 3A 2 11 42 73.0

118 Josh Sudekum Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 42 60.0

119 James Garrett Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 42

120 Nguyen, Jimmy Andrews HS 3A 2 11 40 88.0
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121 Jennifer Blanchard Gatesville 3A 8 11 40

122 Tyler, Jhatton Andrews HS 3A 2 11 38 78.0

123 Taylor Walters Gatesville 3A 8 11 38

124 Landon Sommerfeld Gatesville 3A 8 11 36

125 Brown, Rhianne Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32 75.0

126 Elaina Tobey Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 32 58.3

127 Lawrence, David Andrews HS 3A 2 11 28 60.0

128 Infante, Angelica Andrews HS 3A 2 11 28 50.0

129 Walling, Matthew Andrews HS 3A 2 10 26 55.0

130 Jazlyn Gallego Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 24 43.8

131 Jackson Merrick Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 22

132 Waters, Michael Andrews HS 3A 2 10 20 50.0

133 Sanchez, Gabriel Andrews HS 3A 2 12 20 43.0

134 Jasso, Donnakay Andrews HS 3A 2 9 18 57.0

135 Dave Park Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 16 28.3

136 Tyler Dews Gatesville 3A 8 11 16

137 French, Samantha Andrews HS 3A 2 9 8 50.0
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Math - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Nick Ignacio Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 110 80.0

2 Katheryn Webb Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 86 88.2

3 Justin Clark Argyle HS 3A 10 9 86 76.0

4 Nikhil Kalla Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 86 73.3

5 Max McWhorter Argyle HS 3A 10 9 82 79.0

6 Spencer Lin Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 78 82.4

7 Brady Dumas Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 72 81.3

8 Mallary Daniels Glen Rose HS 3A 7 9 68 83.3

9 Nathan Eaves Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 46

10 Josh Sudekum Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 42 60.0

11 Elaina Tobey Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 9 32 58.3

12 Jackson Merrick Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 22

13 Jasso, Donnakay Andrews HS 3A 2 9 18 57.0

14 French, Samantha Andrews HS 3A 2 9 8 50.0

Math - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Shashwat Tripathi Argyle HS 3A 10 10 212 83.0

2 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 164 85.3

3 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 160 96.4

4 Nick Tindle Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 146 92.6

5 Caden Ellis Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 140 83.3
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6 Brian Fakhoury Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 136 85.7

7 Erick Hoch Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 130 95.7

8 Sarah LLewellyn Argyle HS 3A 10 10 128 82.0

9 Weston Newcomb Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 106 82.6

10 Zach Schermerhorn Argyle HS 3A 10 10 100 94.0

11 Travis Koczo Argyle HS 3A 10 10 100 82.0

12 Cameron Egger Needville HS 3A 25 10 100

13 Jordan Marsh Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 98 89.5

14 Paige Harrison Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 88 93.8

15 Will Blake Argyle HS 3A 10 10 88 80.0

16 Cameron Blake Hirschi HS 3A 5 10 88 70.8

17 Audrey Vaughn Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 84 88.2

18 Matthew Sullivan-Green Bridgeport HS 3A 9 10 82

19 Luke Witt La Grange HS 3A 26 10 78

20 Abbi Shelton Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 10 76 92.9

21 Claire DeSpain Argyle HS 3A 10 10 62 71.0

22 Jon Weishuhn La Grange HS 3A 26 10 62

23 Gage McCook Argyle HS 3A 10 10 60 100.0

24 Jake Borta Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 60 78.6

25 Gwyneth Moos Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 10 52

26 Joshua Bruhn La Grange HS 3A 26 10 50

27 Walling, Matthew Andrews HS 3A 2 10 26 55.0

28 Jazlyn Gallego Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 24 43.8

29 Waters, Michael Andrews HS 3A 2 10 20 50.0

Math - Grade 11
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 352 98.0

2 Kirsten McDonough Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 272 90.4

3 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 3A 10 11 240 95.0

4 Courtney Moran Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 182 93.9

5 Rhiannon Mohar Argyle HS 3A 10 11 180 84.0

6 Samantha Rider Argyle HS 3A 10 11 176 80.0

7 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 3A 10 11 154 96.0

8 Cooper Rodgers Argyle HS 3A 10 11 154 87.0

9 Rhea Shahane Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 154 74.4

10 Cynthia Cherng Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 138 92.3

11 Arya Monticino Argyle HS 3A 10 11 138 81.0

12 Keely McCurley Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 134 82.8

13 Hanna Wisdom Glen Rose HS 3A 7 11 130 95.7

14 Xiqing Lu Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 126 88.0

15 Henri Chung Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 122 91.3

16 Savannah Smith Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 108 86.36

17 Austin Mager Needville HS 3A 25 11 100

18 Malvi Mehta Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 96

19 William Schodek Needville HS 3A 25 11 96

20 Anthony Pechal La Grange HS 3A 26 11 96

21 Rebecca Dunahoo Gatesville 3A 8 11 92

22 Cowboy Xie Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 90 69.2

23 Kristina Kharel Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 88 80.0

24 Grace Payne Glen Rose HS 3A 7 11 86 88.2
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25 Guest, Zana Andrews HS 3A 2 11 76 93.0

26 Caroline Meekins Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 76 92.9

27 Otero, Ray Andrews HS 3A 2 11 76 93.0

28 Nate Li Brook Hill HS 3A 1 11 74 65.2

29 Corinna Lyon Gatesville 3A 8 11 74

30 Kelsey Davis Argyle HS 3A 10 11 72 81.0

31 Allison Moreno Needville HS 3A 25 11 72

32 Espinoza, Daniel Andrews HS 3A 2 11 68 86.0

33 Bryson Carroll Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 68 63.6

34 Matthew Nick Needville HS 3A 25 11 66

35 Duc Huynh Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 62 70.6

36 Andrew Hooper Hirschi HS 3A 5 11 56 68.8

37 Storee Yzaguirre Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 56

38 Idania Carranza Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 56

39 Brandi O'Dell Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 52

40 Avery Behrens La Grange HS 3A 26 11 50

41 Kendell Wilson Iowa Park HS 3A 5 11 48

42 Velasquez, Dakota Andrews HS 3A 2 11 42 73.0

43 James Garrett Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 42

44 Nguyen, Jimmy Andrews HS 3A 2 11 40 88.0

45 Jennifer Blanchard Gatesville 3A 8 11 40

46 Tyler, Jhatton Andrews HS 3A 2 11 38 78.0

47 Taylor Walters Gatesville 3A 8 11 38

48 Landon Sommerfeld Gatesville 3A 8 11 36

49 Lawrence, David Andrews HS 3A 2 11 28 60.0
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50 Infante, Angelica Andrews HS 3A 2 11 28 50.0

51 Tyler Dews Gatesville 3A 8 11 16

Math - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Shea Rozmiarek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 300 94.4

2 Matthew Hayden Argyle HS 3A 10 12 280 92.0

3 Jarrod Bennett Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 258 100.0

4 Allison Gant Argyle HS 3A 10 12 188 94.0

5 Colton Hinnrichs Argyle HS 3A 10 12 160 81.0

6 Mitchell Germann Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 150 89.7

7 Bruce Xie Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 148 96.0

8 Daniel Choi Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 148 79.4

9 Ricky Pool Argyle HS 3A 10 12 146 72.0

10 Kajal Dayal Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 146

11 Nikki Evans Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 140 88.9

12 Haylee Whitworth Argyle HS 3A 10 12 138 100.0

13 Joshua Thompson Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 138 74.3

14 Savion Lee Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 134 82.8

15 Alex Sullivan-Green Bridgeport HS 3A 9 12 130

16 Danner Eudy Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 108

17 Johnny Pham Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 106 82.6

18 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 12 104

19 Matthew Berckmoes Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 102 85.7

20 Madison Wempe Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 102 76.0
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21 Nathan Burroughs Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 100 82.2

22 Madison Becka La Grange HS 3A 26 12 98

23 David Janosky Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 96 85.0

24 Yulong He Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 94 38.5

25 Abbie Harville Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 92 88.9

26 Jeffrey Harris Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 86 80.9

27 Cindy Liang Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 84

28 Justin Potter Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 82 78.9

29 Gerald Cox Gatesville 3A 8 12 82

30 Jessica Anderson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 78 71.4

31 Erik van Assendelft Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 76 76.5

32 Zach Ledwik La Grange HS 3A 26 12 76

33 Garrison Mueller La Grange HS 3A 26 12 76

34 Grant Vernon Bridgeport HS 3A 9 12 76

35 Steven Greensweight Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 72

36 Colten Cully Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 64 75.0

37 Veronica Baldasso Hirschi HS 3A 5 12 58 90.9

38 Emily Kent Gatesville 3A 8 12 52

39 Vallejo, Erren Andrews HS 3A 2 12 48 63.0

40 Wei Lin Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 46 69.2

41 Brown, Rhianne Andrews HS 3A 2 12 32 75.0

42 Sanchez, Gabriel Andrews HS 3A 2 12 20 43.0

43 Dave Park Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 16 28.3


